
2025 World Registered 263

EXCA_Event Last Name EXCA #First Name QuantityHorse

Futurity

Chapman 960Lee 1Ay Monarca

Hirsekorn 2943Nicole 1Im Super Dun

Howe 6964Hannah 1Peppy Jac Kingwood

Miles 5679Jason 1TFR ROR

Renault 5216Carly 1Tuco

Rushing 572Joshua 1Trendys Classic Jac

Sandness 2925Josh 1Woodrow

Smith 5947Jeff 1SQH Heza Plum Pepto

Starr 8059Natalie 1Hard Rock Belfast

Tyree 4921Sara 1Steele N Heartz

Wingo 3976Susan 1BluLu

Yoho 982Tim 1PR Metallic Lady

Summary for 'EXCA_Event' =  Futurity (12 detail records)

Sum 12
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EXCA_Event Last Name EXCA #First Name QuantityHorse

New Partner Mustang

Bishop 5355Jenna 1Inola

Bishop 5355Jenna 1Peaches

Crews 6389Meredyth 1Clark

McCutchon 8334Ellen 1Vero

Renault 5216Carly 1Highbrow Sally

White 6953Camille 1Deuce is Wild

Summary for 'EXCA_Event' =  New Partner Mustang (6 detail records)

Sum 6

Open Mule

Hess 5822Rickey 1Ruby Two Shoe’s

Hess 5822Rickey 1Nellie

Jones 1824Angie 1Nona

Logsdon 5819John 1Rita

Logsdon 5821Lydea 1Bella

Peterson 3899Jennifer 1J Lo

Von Holten 2729Brandy 1JoJo

Summary for 'EXCA_Event' =  Open Mule (7 detail records)

Sum 7
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EXCA_Event Last Name EXCA #First Name QuantityHorse

Open Mustang

Bishop 5355Jenna 1Peaches

Bishop 5355Jenna 1Inola

Carey 1482Ricky 1Roger Diablo

Cates 5472Krystal 1Zorro

Cook 8090Jeff 1Rocky

Crews 6389Meredyth 1Clark

Frazier 4997Kayden 1Koonah

Hart 585Lee 1Lumpy

Kol 50Ashir 1Sozo

Overstreet 8326Honor 1Joker

Renault 5216Carly 1Highbrow Sally

Rodrigues 6931Ryleigh 1Lego

Tomlinson 4995Kye 1Mony

Zschiesche 8327Grace 1Shooter

Zschiesche 5476Ruth 1Scarlet

Summary for 'EXCA_Event' =  Open Mustang (15 detail records)

Sum 15
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EXCA_Event Last Name EXCA #First Name QuantityHorse

World Intermediate

Blasiman 6025Telese 1Reddens Dual Zip

Campbell 4254Amy 1Redden's Baron

Casey 7067Jen 1Leanne Peppy

Croteau 5464Chantelle 1Keep On Chuckin'

Cummings 6105Clayton 1MK High Brow Outcome

De La Cruz 5548Josie 1Vago

Dedrick-Shuford 4999Susan 1Lil Son

Durham 4041Julia 1Lena's Bad Peppy

Durham 4041Julia 1A Chic Dun It

Fitzgerald 6583Brenda 1Lil Wimps War Prada

Frazier 4997Kayden 1Koonah

Fryberger 8102Jake 1Spanky

Garman 3921Michael 1Lumpy

Garman 3921Michael 1Newt

Geary 8086Reagan 1Johnny

Gentile 5159Soraya 1World TBD

Gilbert 7025Heather 1DC Lolitainstockings

Graham 3934Angela 1Macs Gentleman Jack
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EXCA_Event Last Name EXCA #First Name QuantityHorse

Gulian 5318Ariela 1Quick Chic Shine

Gulian 5318Ariela 1Trulee Twistin

Harder 5813Rhonda 1Reddens Sonny Hombre

Icorn 2467Tina Louise 1Ace

Johnson 2069Beryl 1Sparkling Jacette (Jacy)

Jones 7031Teri 1Chexys Cash Card

Kelly 6610Virginia 1SR French N Famous

Knox 1728Lynne 1A Whiz By Magnet

Knox 1728Lynne 1High Rollers WhizKid

LaMontagne 8061Chase 1Indigo

Meier 5371Twila 1Taffy

Miles 5679Jason 1Walkabout Winchester

Mills 2972Merilee 1Chicken Nugget

Schroeder 6256Rick 1Smarty Marty

Schroeder 6256Rick 1Black Gun Face

Schulte 3013Angie 1LC Stylish Lil Tux

Sempter 1968Debra 1Indefinate Time

Sherman-Sorensen 8204Melissa-Rae 1Gotta See Me Cookin
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EXCA_Event Last Name EXCA #First Name QuantityHorse

Stanley 4624Michelle 1TBD World

Steinbach 1118Lisa 1Tuff Struck Gold

Veluzat 5026Mary Jo 1Boom Jac Kid

Washam 5316Shannon 1True

Washam 6558Kim 1Strawberry Peep

Wickoff 5707Austin 1I wanna Kiss A Girl

Summary for 'EXCA_Event' =  World Intermediate (42 detail records)

Sum 42
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EXCA_Event Last Name EXCA #First Name QuantityHorse

World International

Alimi 6133Yair 1TBD World

Alimi 5035Noam 1TBD World

Corstiaensen 40Vicky 1TBD World

Gentile 5159Soraya 1World TBD

Ghozlan 5287Sarah 1Trulee Twistin

Hleihel 6274Walid 1Nugget

Huxted 46Rosemarie 1Rey’s Kual Toy

Kol 50Ashir 1Sozo

Kol 50Ashir 1Blue Cowboy Spirit

Koskas 64Netanel 1A Whiz By Magnet

Koskas 64Netanel 1High Rollers WhizKid

Marnik 4475Marchal 1TBD World

Stanley 4624Michelle 1TBD World

Weitz 67Amit 1Cruzin In My Boots

Werbrouck 42Mattijs 1TBD World

Summary for 'EXCA_Event' =  World International (15 detail records)

Sum 15
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EXCA_Event Last Name EXCA #First Name QuantityHorse

World Non Pro

Ammirati 6516Toriahna 1Smart at Winnin Chex

Ammirati 6631Jennifer 1Cat Spooner

Blasiman 6025Telese 1Reddens Dual Zip

Blunk 6312Paityn 1Bodocs Money Bar

Brown 5324Jordyn 1Step it up and Go

Burgard 2487Tammy 1A Lot Nu Jazz

Chapman 960Lee 1Pistol Pete

Croteau 5464Chantelle 1Keep On Chuckin'

Durham 4041Julia 1Lena's Bad Peppy

Durham 4041Julia 1A Chic Dun It

Garman 3921Michael 1Newt

Gavrelets 6290Reese 1Ember

Green Hart 896Laura 1ShesaOsaLenaCat

Hale 1171Leanne 1Jigsaw

Herald 5806Callie 1Jasper

Howe 5523Tyler 1Indiana Cowgirl

Jones 4085Bailey 1Wranglers Jewel Ellie

Keeker 853Jason 1DJF Zan Parr Smoke
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EXCA_Event Last Name EXCA #First Name QuantityHorse

Kelly 6610Virginia 1SR French N Famous

Miles 5679Jason 1Walkabout Winchester

Mitchell 921Cindy 1Smartypants Joker

Nadeau 8024Kaydy-Ann 1Sunday Play Olena

Ochs 2028James 1A Moonlit Request

Pinson 671Tracy 1Tuff Night At The Ritz

Pinson 671Tracy 12X T-Buck

Pinson 671Tracy 1Tuff Struck Gold

Raynor 2284Michael 1Gypsy

Robertson 5920Harmony 1Smart Tari Lady

Schroeder 6256Rick 1Black Gun Face

Tomlinson 4995Kye 1Mony

Vaes 4476Alison 1TBD World

Wickoff 6278Alyssa 1Nachopeptomypepto

Wickoff 6277Alexa 1SH Sly Max

Wickoff 6277Alexa 1Lovin Spark

Wickoff 6278Alyssa 1Invest In My Wranglers

Yates 1172Kelsie 1Rosebuds Little Fox
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EXCA_Event Last Name EXCA #First Name QuantityHorse

Yoho 982Tim 1Surely A Pepto Jewel

Summary for 'EXCA_Event' =  World Non Pro (37 detail records)

Sum 37
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EXCA_Event Last Name EXCA #First Name QuantityHorse

World Novice

Albin 8279Marti 1Peppys Hollywood Lena

Baird 6542Sandra 1Electric Lil Code

Barbin 8021Julie 1Smart Lena Wood

Brier 5624Christie 1Chisums Miss Kitty

Claire 4778Tim 1Dual Pep Beckwith

Cummings 6106Windy 1MK High Brow Outcome

Cummings 6106Windy 1Chromedncashinchex

Cunningham 5803Monica 1DCR Catillac

De La Cruz 5548Josie 1Vago

Dedrick-Shuford 4999Susan 1Lil Son

Faber 2910Elizabeth 1Billie the Whiz Kid

Gaddis 5342Edie 1Hesacdcutter

Geary 8086Reagan 1Johnny

Gilbert 7025Heather 1DC Lolitainstockings

Grech 4353Lyn 1World TBD

Harder 5813Rhonda 1Reddens Sonny Hombre

Johnson 2069Beryl 1Sparkling Jacette (Jacy)

Jones 7031Teri 1Chexys Cash Card
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EXCA_Event Last Name EXCA #First Name QuantityHorse

Keck 36Pat 1J Lo

King 5614Charles 1Gus

King 2979Charles 1Champ

LaMontagne 8061Chase 1Indigo

Lissak 8062Danielle 1Quick Chic Shine

Lissak 8062Danielle 1Trulee Twistin

Pearl 5447Sara 1Smart Lil Slick

Rabe 6335Karen 1TTR Memphis Outlaw

Russell 8274Ashlyn 1Dualin Pistol Duke

Scott-Booth 8042Mary 1Bella Blue B Sonoita

Sherman-Sorensen 8204Melissa-Rae 1Gotta See Me Cookin

Wickoff 5707Austin 1I wanna Kiss A Girl

Wickoff 5707Austin 1Johnny Bravo

Summary for 'EXCA_Event' =  World Novice (31 detail records)

Sum 31
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EXCA_Event Last Name EXCA #First Name QuantityHorse

World Open

Alimi 5035Noam 1TBD World

Alimi 6133Yair 1TBD World

Ammirati 6631Jennifer 1Cat Spooner

Ammirati 6516Toriahna 1Smart at Winnin Chex

Blunk 4123Chad 1Reddens Red Stinger

Chance 1338Annie 1Smarty Marty

Chapman 960Lee 1Pistol Pete

Cook 8090Jeff 1Rocky

Hale 1171Leanne 1Jigsaw

Herald 5806Callie 1Jasper

Hirsekorn 2943Nicole 1Miss N My Lucky Star

Howe 5523Tyler 1Indiana Cowgirl

Keeker 853Jason 1DJF Zan Parr Smoke

Kol 50Ashir 1Blue Cowboy Spirit

Marnik 4475Marchal 1TBD World

Miles 5679Jason 1Walkabout Winchester

Mitchell 921Cindy 1Smartypants Joker

Rageth 590Runt 1AC Smart G Blue
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EXCA_Event Last Name EXCA #First Name QuantityHorse

Redden 581Chris 1Dualin Pistol Duke

Weitz 67Amit 1Cruzin In My Boots

Wentworth 16Jennie 1Scarlette Desert Rose

Yates 1172Kelsie 1Rosebuds Little Fox

Summary for 'EXCA_Event' =  World Open (22 detail records)

Sum 22
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EXCA_Event Last Name EXCA #First Name QuantityHorse

World Pro

Alimi 5035Noam 1TBD World

Alimi 6133Yair 1TBD World

Ayler 2830Tyler 1Hesacdcutter

Blunk 4123Chad 1Reddens Red Stinger

Chance 1338Annie 1Hesa High Time Cat

Chance 1338Annie 1LC Stylish Lil Tux

Cook 8090Jeff 1Rocky

Corstiaensen 40Vicky 1TBD World

Ghozlan 5287Sarah 1A Whiz by Magnet

Hart 585Lee 1Lumpy

Hart 585Lee 1Sparkling Jacette (Jacy)

Hirsekorn 2943Nicole 1Miss N My Lucky Star

Hleihel 6274Walid 1Nugget

Howe 6964Hannah 1High Flying X Tex

Huxted 46Rosemarie 1Wimpys Little Buster

Huxted 46Rosemarie 1Smart Lena Wood

Kol 50Ashir 1Sozo

Kol 50Ashir 1Blue Cowboy Spirit
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EXCA_Event Last Name EXCA #First Name QuantityHorse

Koskas 64Netanel 1Quick Chic Shine

Rageth 590Runt 1AC Smart G Blue

Redden 581Chris 1Dualin Pistol Duke

Sandness 2927Rick 1Four Pocos Image

Tyree 4921Sara 1Vago

Weitz 67Amit 1Cruzin In My Boots

Wentworth 16Jennie 1Scarlette Desert Rose

Werbrouck 42Mattijs 1TBD World

Werbrouck 42Mattijs 1Autumn

Summary for 'EXCA_Event' =  World Pro (27 detail records)

Sum 27

Friday, October 24, 2025 Page 16 of 20



EXCA_Event Last Name EXCA #First Name QuantityHorse

World Ride Smart

Burgard 2487Tammy 1WR Classic Whiskey

Burgard 2487Tammy 1A Lot Nu Jazz

Campbell 4254Amy 1Redden's Baron

Carey 1482Ricky 1Roger Diablo

Garman 3921Michael 1Newt

Graham 3934Angela 1Macs Gentleman Jack

Green Hart 896Laura 1ShesaOsaLenaCat

Hess 5822Rickey 1Nellie

Hill 31Bob 1RJ Freckles Jewel

Icorn 2467Tina Louise 1Ace

Jones 7031Teri 1Chexys Cash Card

Knox 1728Lynne 1High Rollers WhizKid

Mitchell 921Cindy 1Hesa High Time Cat

Ochs 2028James 1A Moonlit Request

Pinson 671Tracy 1Tuff Night At The Ritz

Pinson 671Tracy 12X T-Buck

Raynor 2284Michael 1Gypsy

Schulte 3013Angie 1LC Stylish Lil Tux
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EXCA_Event Last Name EXCA #First Name QuantityHorse

Steinbach 1118Lisa 1Tuff Struck Gold

Twitty 6559Frank 1Zee Woody

Yoho 982Tim 1Surely A Pepto Jewel

Summary for 'EXCA_Event' =  World Ride Smart (21 detail records)

Sum 21

World Young Gun

Ammirati 5353Tatum 1Gotta See Me Cookin

Faber 5831Ellie 1Skeeter

Garrington 5579Sophie 1Y'all Check This Out

Rabeux 5737Theo 1World TBD

Ralph 8008Elizabeth 1Miss N My Lucky Star

Summary for 'EXCA_Event' =  World Young Gun (5 detail records)

Sum 5
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EXCA_Event Last Name EXCA #First Name QuantityHorse

World Youth

Ammirati 6516Toriahna 1Cat Spooner

Ammirati 6516Toriahna 1Smart at Winnin Chex

Baldwin 5338Brooklyn 1Reddens Photo Finish

Baldwin 5338Brooklyn 1SB Shaney Face Dunit

Blunk 6312Paityn 1Bodocs Money Bar

Brown 5324Jordyn 1Step it up and Go

Crews 6389Meredyth 1Clark

Garrington 5579Sophie 1Y'all Check This Out

Gavrelets 6290Reese 1Ember

Jeffers 5250Jordan 1Champ

Jones 4085Bailey 1Wranglers Jewel Ellie

Jones 4085Bailey 1Wimpys Little Buster

Nadeau 8024Kaydy-Ann 1Sunday Play Olena

Rabeux 5737Theo 1World TBD

Robertson 5920Harmony 1Smart Tari Lady

Rodrigues 6931Ryleigh 1Lego

Sturgeon 6963Braylie 1Roger Diablo

Sturgeon 6963Braylie 1Dollar
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EXCA_Event Last Name EXCA #First Name QuantityHorse

Tomlinson 4995Kye 1Mony

Wickoff 6278Alyssa 1Red Hot Joe

Wickoff 6277Alexa 1Lovin Spark

Wickoff 6277Alexa 1SH Sly Max

Wickoff 6278Alyssa 1Nachopeptomypepto

Summary for 'EXCA_Event' =  World Youth (23 detail records)

Sum 23

263Grand Total
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